

## Contract Unit Cost Comparison

Attachment B

Quantities required to complete 19,000 SF of 9" dig out repairs

Item No.	Bid Item	Unit	QTY	Contract Unit Cost	Total Cost
1	Traffic Control*	LS	1	\$9,773.00	\$9,773.00
3	HMA 1/2" Type A	TN	356	\$107.07	\$38,116.92
3	HMA 3/4" Type A	TN	713	\$120.00	\$85,560.00
10	Dig Out 9" AC	SY	2111	\$34.00	\$71,774.00
					<b>\$205,223.92</b>

\*Traffic control costs are estimated at 5% of construction cost, consistent with contractors original bid

Cost per SF                      \$10.80